MODEL1433 14” (356mm) MEAT SAW
Saw Base: Stainless steel.
Head structure: Stainless steel, movable, ratchet tension.
Motor: 2 HP (1.5kw), 60 Hz, 1 or 3 phase available.
3 HP (2.2kw), totally enclosed 60 Hz, 3 phase.
Switch: Watertight magnetic starter with thermal overload and under voltage protection.
Blade & Speed: 5/8”(16mm) x 108” (2743mm), 3550 fpm (1082M), higher speedat no cost.
Cutting Clearance: 14” (356mm) H x 13” (330mm) W.

Standard Equipment: Drum & Hopper Cover,safety switches, variable speed, stainless steel feed
paddle, 35-3/8” (898.5mm) long conveyorbelt, pnuematic wire sleaner,
pneumatic foot switch, 1-single round hole drum, white poly, auto-feed
paper attachment (accepts up to 5-1/2” (139.7mm) square paper, two packs
included with machine, approximately 1330 sheets.
Options (ExtraCost): Additional patty paper, additional drums, 220V, 60 Hz, 1 phase.
See technical spec. sheet for additional information.
14
Manual drum wire clearner is standard.
Automatic drum wire cleaner (optional,
extra cost, not shown).
Single Round
Hole Drum
Full machine specifications and options can be viewed at www.birosaw.com
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Round) Molds:
F9320000-50 50MM (1.96”) diameter F9320000-100 100MM (3.93”) diameter
F9320000-55 55MM (2.16”) diameter F9320000-101.6 101.6MM (4”) diameter
F9320000-60 60MM (2.36”) diameter F9320000-104 104MM (4.09”) diameter
F9320000-63.5 63.5MM (2.5”) diameter F9320000-108 108MM (4.25”) diameter
F9320000-70 70MM (2.75”) diameter F9320000-110 110MM (4.33”) diameter
F9320000-76.2 76.2MM (3”) diameter F9320000-115 115MM (4.53”) diameter
F9320000-80 80MM (3.14”) diameter F9320000-120 120MM (4.72”) diameter
F9320000-90 90MM (3.54”) diameter F9320000-127 127MM (5.0”) diameter
F9320000-95 95MM (3.74”) diameter F9320000-130 130MM (5.12”) diameter
Paper Holder
standard on
machine.
FOOD FORMER DRUMMOLDS SELECTION CHART
NOTE: Standard Poly Drum Molds:
Select from below ONE Drum, Single Hole (Round, Oval or Square shape) to be supplied (no charge)
with each machine
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Oval) Molds:
F9320000-1-100127 100MM x 127MM (3.9” x 5”)
F9320000-1-10076 100MM x 76MM (3.9” x 3”)
F9320000-1-11070 110MM x 70MM (4.3” x 2.7”)
F9320000-1-11090 110MM x 90MM (4.3” x 3.5”)
F9320000-1-12080 120MM x 80MM (4.7” x 3.1”)
F9320000-1-13098 130MM x 98MM (5.1” x 3.8”)
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Rectangle) Molds:
F9320000-7-10070 100MM x 70MM (3.9” x 2.7”)
F9320000-7-108127 108MM x 127MM (4.2” x 5”)
F9320000-7-12038.25 120MM x 38.25MM (4.7” x 1.5”)
F9320000-7-13070 130MM x 70MM (5” x 2.7”)
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Square) Molds:
F9320000-3-50.850.8 50.8MM x 50.8MM (2” x 2”)
F9320000-3-8686 86MM x 86MM (3.4” x 3.4”)
F9320000-3-9090 90MM x 90MM (3.5” x 3.5”)
F9320000-3-100100 100MM x 100MM (3.9” x 3.9”)
F9320000-3-102102 102MM x 102MM (4” x 4”)
F9320000-3-114.3114.3 114.3MM x 114.3MM (4.5” x 4.5”)
F9320000-3-120120 120MM x 120MM (4.7” x 4.7”)
15
COMPANY PROFILESTATEMENT
The BIRO® MANUFACTURINGCOMPANYestablished in 1921, is an Ohio, USAcorporation, with three manufacturing/assembly plants. BIRO®
designs, manufactures, and markets safe, durable, and reliable power operated, stainless steel, food and meat processing machinery. BIRO® is